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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served July 19, 2016.  *Adding a party. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Weldbend Corporation and Boltex 
Mfg. Co., L.P.: 
 
Matthew J. McConkey, Esq. 
Mayer Brown LLP 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-263-3000 – voice 
202-263-3300 – fax 
mmcconkey@mayerbrown.com 
 
 
On behalf of Trilad Flanges and Fittings, Inc.: 
 
Julie C. Mendoza, Esq. 
Morris Manning & Martin LLP 
1401 Eye Street, NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-.408-5153 – voice 
jmendoza@mmmlaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Silbo Industries, Inc.: 
 
Max F. Schutzman, Esq. 
Grunfeld Desiderio Lebowitz Silverman & 
Klestadt LLP 
1201 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 650 
Washington, DC  20005 
202-783-6881 – voice 
202-783-0405 – fax 
mschutzman@gdlsk.com 
 
On behalf of Bebitz Flanges Works Pvt. Ltd. and 
Bebitz USA, Inc.: 
 
Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq. 
Kutak Rock LLP 
1625 Eye Street, Suite 800 
Washington, DC  20006-4061 
202-828-2400 – voice 
202-828-2488 – fax 
Lizbeth.levinson@kutakrock.com 
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On behalf of Metalfar Prodotti Industriali S.p.A.: 
 
John M. Gurley, Esq. 
Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-857-6301 – voice 
John.gurley@arentfox.com 
 
On behalf of the Government of Spain: 
 
Ramon Gil-Casares 
The Embassy of Spain 
2375 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
washington@comercio.mineco.es 
 
On behalf of the European Union: 
 
Sibylle Zitko 
Delegation of the European Union to the 
  United States of America 
2175 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
202-862-9585 – voice 
Sibylle.zitko@eeac.europa.eu 
 
*On behalf of the Government of Republic of 
India: 
 
Sanjay Notani 
Embassy of India 
2107 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20008 
202-939-7000 – voice 
202-265-4351 – fax 
ra@indiagov.org 
Mincom@indiagov.org 
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